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October 24, 2025:
Flutter Entertainment plc

 
Transaction in Own Shares

 
Flutter Entertainment plc ("Flutter") announces that on  October 23, 2025,  it acquired (by way of redemption)
the following number of its ordinary shares (the "Ordinary Shares") in the United States through Flutter's
broker Davy Securities. The Ordinary Shares acquired (by way of redemption) will be cancelled.

 
Aggregate
number of
Ordinary
Shares

acquired

Volume
weighted

average price
paid

Highest price
paid per share

Lowest price
per share

Trading venue

2,100 252.91 254.09 250.53 ARCA
2,269 252.56 253.95 251.04 BATS
114 253.61 253.76 252.53 BATY
38 251.19 251.19 251.19 BSE
151 253.44 253.61 252.26 EDGX
600 252.75 254.20 251.50 IEX
26 254.09 254.19 251.88 INAS

1,727 252.41 253.88 250.50 INET
100 254.01 254.01 254.01 ITGU
100 254.01 254.01 254.01 JLEQ
100 251.88 251.88 251.88 JPMX
528 253.24 253.57 252.58 MEMX
503 252.70 254.02 251.18 MIAX
100 251.88 251.88 251.88 MLXN

1,297 252.83 254.18 250.82 NYSE
247 252.33 253.50 251.30 SIGX

 
The redemptions form part of Flutter's intention to buy back Ordinary Shares of up to 245 million in the period
to December 31, 2025 following the announcement of the share buyback program on August 8, 2025 (the
"Buyback") and form part of Flutter's intention to buy back 5 billion of shares as announced on September 25,
2024. The acquisitions were effected by Flutter's broker Davy Securities.

 
Following settlement of the above transactions and the subsequent cancellation of shares, Flutter will have
175,360,562 Ordinary Shares in issue.

 
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation) and
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 as such legislation forms part of law in the United
Kingdom (the "UK") by virtue of the EU (Withdrawal) Act 2018 (as may be amended, extended and/or
supplemented from time to time), a detailed breakdown of individual trades made by Davy Securities on
behalf of Flutter as part of the Buyback is scheduled to this announcement. This announcement is also being
made for the purposes of the UK Financial Conduct Authority's Listing Rule 14.3.17(2).
 

Enquiries:
Edward Traynor
Company Secretary
+353 (87) 2232455

 
Schedule

 
Issuer name: Flutter Entertainment plc
LEI: 635400EG4YIJLJMZJ782
ISIN: IE00BWT6H894
Broker: Davy Securities
Broker code: 131901
Time zone: EST
Currency: USD
Date of Transaction: October 23, 2025

 
Aggregated Information

 
Trading venue Currency Volume weighted Aggregated volume



Trading venue Currency Volume weighted
average price

Aggregated volume

See details below USD 252.7289 10,000
 

Number of
shares

Price per
share (USD) Trade time Trading venue Transaction ID

100 253.76 09:37:35 BATY 16933933
100 253.76 09:37:35 IEX 16933978
72 253.39 09:38:58 NYSE 17610979
28 253.39 09:38:58 NYSE 17610981
100 252.77 09:41:49 NYSE 18960807
100 253.25 09:44:40 BATS 20209306
80 252.87 09:47:09 ARCA 21316797
20 252.87 09:47:09 ARCA 21316799
35 251.93 09:50:45 BATS 23154284
1 251.93 09:50:45 BATS 23154286
48 251.93 09:50:50 BATS 23184093
1 251.93 09:50:50 BATS 23184095
15 251.93 09:50:50 BATS 23185458
36 251.93 09:50:50 BATS 23185460
49 251.93 09:50:50 BATS 23185462
55 252.86 09:57:26 INET 26609256
45 252.86 09:57:26 INET 26609258
5 252.86 09:57:26 NYSE 26609260
95 252.86 09:57:26 NYSE 26609262
100 252.20 10:02:06 BATS 29072204
87 252.10 10:04:55 BATS 30488134
1 252.10 10:04:55 BATS 30488136
12 252.10 10:04:55 BATS 30488138
100 251.91 10:06:35 INET 31355668
55 251.80 10:10:01 BATS 33050921
16 251.80 10:10:01 BATS 33050923
32 251.80 10:10:01 INET 33050938
68 251.80 10:10:01 INET 33050940
29 251.80 10:10:01 BATS 33050953
100 251.91 10:15:28 INET 35553291
100 251.64 10:16:01 ARCA 35810133
79 250.53 10:17:54 ARCA 36766896
21 250.53 10:17:54 ARCA 36766898
100 251.04 10:22:55 BATS 39085972
100 250.50 10:25:44 INET 40249948
38 251.19 10:33:55 BSE 43523782
100 251.16 10:34:51 NYSE 43899821
100 251.16 10:34:51 ARCA 43899825
95 251.18 10:39:13 BATS 45595930
5 251.18 10:39:13 BATS 45595932
11 251.18 10:39:13 INET 45595934
89 251.18 10:39:13 INET 45595936
100 250.82 10:40:54 NYSE 46217355
100 251.18 10:48:48 MIAX 49125055
80 251.18 10:48:48 ARCA 49125063
20 251.18 10:48:48 ARCA 49125066
100 251.50 10:50:23 ARCA 49709715
100 251.58 10:52:28 INET 50389413
77 251.56 10:55:19 BATS 51363521
23 251.56 10:55:19 BATS 51363526
73 251.64 11:01:45 IEX 53689914
27 251.64 11:01:45 IEX 53689916
100 251.64 11:01:45 SIGX 53689926
100 251.50 11:08:06 IEX 55878539
25 251.50 11:08:06 IEX 55878552
1 251.50 11:08:06 IEX 55878554
74 251.50 11:08:06 IEX 55878556
74 251.30 11:12:19 BATS 57600011
26 251.30 11:12:19 BATS 57600013
10 251.30 11:12:19 SIGX 57600017
37 251.30 11:12:19 SIGX 57600019
1 251.88 11:22:12 INAS 61121740

100 251.88 11:22:12 JPMX 61121774
100 251.88 11:22:12 MLXN 61121852
100 251.88 11:22:12 INET 61121870
18 252.26 11:33:50 EDGX 65420303
28 252.00 11:34:59 BATS 65840113
67 252.00 11:34:59 BATS 65840115
5 252.00 11:34:59 BATS 65840117
34 252.00 11:34:59 ARCA 65840123
23 252.00 11:34:59 ARCA 65840125



23 252.00 11:34:59 ARCA 65840125
43 252.00 11:34:59 ARCA 65840127
64 251.87 11:35:01 INET 65850623
1 251.87 11:35:01 INET 65850625
35 251.87 11:35:24 INET 65990841
64 251.87 11:35:24 INET 65990843
1 251.87 11:35:24 INET 65990845

100 251.72 11:36:57 INET 66535281
100 251.91 11:59:47 MIAX 74210349
80 251.91 11:59:47 BATS 74210351
1 251.91 11:59:47 BATS 74210357

100 252.58 12:16:11 MIAX 79376959
100 252.58 12:16:11 BATS 79376961
100 252.58 12:16:11 MEMX 79376963
80 252.44 12:16:11 ARCA 79377504
20 252.44 12:16:11 ARCA 79377507
80 252.45 12:22:29 BATS 81239738
20 252.45 12:22:29 BATS 81239747
4 252.45 12:22:29 NYSE 81239751
96 252.45 12:22:29 NYSE 81239756
62 252.44 12:24:45 NYSE 81944210
38 252.44 12:24:45 NYSE 81944213
88 252.91 12:36:56 INET 86093144
12 252.91 12:36:56 INET 86093146
100 253.50 12:56:47 SIGX 92401154
100 253.50 12:56:47 BATS 92401156
100 253.50 12:56:47 NYSE 92401175
100 253.50 12:56:47 INET 92401190
100 253.49 12:58:08 BATS 92774869
100 253.34 13:07:56 BATS 95647890
8 253.34 13:07:56 NYSE 95647898
92 253.34 13:07:56 NYSE 95647900
100 253.22 13:08:01 BATS 95694511
11 252.99 13:15:46 NYSE 98390393
89 252.99 13:15:46 NYSE 98390397
100 252.96 13:16:44 INET 98715691
100 253.00 13:19:56 ARCA 99557969
35 252.98 13:26:09 BATS 101205729
65 252.98 13:26:09 BATS 101205731
100 253.11 13:40:51 BATS 105465015
71 253.11 13:40:51 ARCA 105465022
2 253.11 13:40:51 ARCA 105465024
1 253.11 13:40:51 ARCA 105465026
26 253.11 13:40:51 ARCA 105465028
100 253.89 13:55:17 BATS 109731714
100 253.89 13:55:17 ARCA 109731716
100 253.85 13:56:27 BATS 110006004
100 253.84 14:05:09 ARCA 112669808
34 254.20 14:14:17 IEX 115595961
66 254.20 14:14:17 IEX 115595963
24 254.19 14:14:17 INAS 115595976
100 254.18 14:14:17 NYSE 115595997
100 254.08 14:14:18 ARCA 115600869
76 254.02 14:24:11 NYSE 118348446
24 254.02 14:24:11 NYSE 118348448
100 254.02 14:33:06 MIAX 120824690
75 254.02 14:33:06 ARCA 120824698
25 254.02 14:33:06 ARCA 120824702
100 253.95 14:33:22 BATS 120893584
80 253.79 14:34:51 ARCA 121287711
20 253.79 14:34:51 ARCA 121287714
100 253.52 14:53:23 MEMX 127044135
80 253.52 14:53:23 ARCA 127044137
20 253.52 14:53:23 ARCA 127044141
100 253.92 14:59:02 IEX 128723156
100 253.88 14:59:08 INET 128754375
100 253.86 15:00:40 ARCA 129261660
100 253.78 15:09:33 MIAX 132160564
12 253.71 15:12:31 ARCA 133100829
88 253.71 15:12:31 ARCA 133100831
1 254.01 15:18:26 INAS 135068276

100 254.01 15:18:26 ITGU 135068324
100 254.01 15:18:36 JLEQ 135124142
80 254.09 15:21:08 ARCA 136009739
20 254.09 15:21:08 ARCA 136009741
100 253.70 15:28:28 ARCA 138792818
3 253.59 15:32:17 BATS 140380239
3 253.57 15:32:17 MEMX 140380243



3 253.57 15:32:17 MEMX 140380243
3 253.58 15:32:17 MIAX 140380245
5 253.58 15:32:17 EDGX 140380249
25 253.59 15:32:17 EDGX 140380251
3 253.61 15:32:17 EDGX 140380253

100 253.61 15:32:17 EDGX 140380255
2 253.60 15:32:17 INET 140380261

100 253.41 15:33:42 MEMX 140982484
12 253.67 15:37:56 INET 142743866
100 253.72 15:38:25 INET 142942249
18 253.73 15:38:25 INET 142942251
30 253.73 15:38:25 INET 142942253
100 253.88 15:39:52 INET 143555102
100 253.52 15:40:42 MEMX 143964401
100 253.32 15:42:50 MEMX 144919621
80 253.13 15:44:46 ARCA 145866949
20 253.13 15:44:46 ARCA 145866951
84 252.85 15:46:26 NYSE 146687286
21 252.67 15:47:54 MEMX 147390206
4 252.67 15:47:54 MEMX 147390208
13 252.61 15:48:19 NYSE 147597153
14 252.53 15:48:33 BATY 147703790

 

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a
Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this
communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how
RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
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